
Sacramental Preparation 2020-21

Sunday, September 13 A Family of Faith Community Meeting; 6:30-8:00 PM
Sunday, September 20
Sunday, September 27
Sunday, October 4 A Family of Faith Parent Meeting
Sunday, October 11
Sunday, October 18
Sunday, October 25 A Family of Faith Community Meeting
Sunday, November 1 A Family of Faith Parent Meeting
Sunday, November 8
Thursday, November 12 First Confessions; 6:45 PM
Sunday, November 15
Sunday, November 22 A Family of Faith Community Meeting
Sunday, November 29 No Class
Sunday, December 6 A Family of Faith Parent Meeting
Sunday, December 13
Sunday, December 20 No Class
Sunday, December 27 A Family of Faith Community Meeting
Sunday, January 3 A Family of Faith Parent Meeting
Sunday, January 10
Sunday, January 17
Sunday, January 24 A Family of Faith Community Meeting
Sunday, January 31 A Family of Faith Parent Meeting
Sunday, February 7
Sunday, February 14
Sunday, February 21
Sunday, February 28 A Family of Faith Community Meeting
Sunday, March 7 A Family of Faith Parent Meeting
Friday-Sunday, March 12-14 Confirmation Retreat @ Damascus Catholic Mission Campus
Sunday, March 14
Sunday, March 21
Sunday, March 28 A Family of Faith Parent Meeting; Last Day of First Communion Prep
Sunday, April 4 No Class
Sunday, April 11 A Family of Faith Community Meeting 
Saturday, April 17 First Communion Mass, 6:00 PM. Report at 5:45.
Sunday, April 18 Last Day of Confirmation Prep and High School Classes
Sunday, April 25 Confirmation Mass, 12 Noon.  Report to Makley Hall at 11:00 AM for 

rehearsal.
Sunday, May 2 A Family of Faith Community Meeting—Brunch

FIRST COMMUNION CLASS: will not meet on A Family of Faith Community Meeting days, so that whole 
families can attend together.

CONFIRMATION CLASS: will not meet on A Family of Faith Community Meeting days, so that whole 
families can attend together.

ATTENDANCE POLICY: Those preparing for a sacrament must not miss more than 5 sacramental prep 
classes.  As A Family of Faith is not sacramental prep, the Community Meeting days are not included in the 
number of classes. 
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